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IRON MOUNTAIN INC
WKN: 46284V101

ISIN:  US46284V1017
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Price
98.24 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.71% (-0.70)

US46284V1017
IRM

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

28,952 EUR
S&P 500

97.64 EUR (57)
98.82 EUR (56)
99.60 EUR
100.20 EUR
97.44 EUR
98.94 EUR
98.84035 EUR
2,657
262,618.80
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80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US46284V1017-2024-08-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS46284V1017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46284V1017&ID_NOTATION=35603970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46284V1017&ID_NOTATION=35603970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47511788bbe9225d83dd10faf015e85c9322ac4b556cc39d2beb3c69a25e9c42&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27f79bf7fccf05a97&time=1724022262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=727322d1a0ef1afbc98a519070169b9a9daaccc2469306547a4706e3cc1ffd39&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77ab6c29d199402a2&time=1724022262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38b7172f4cf6f83f80155945bdf0cd2af33ef36f65e35af392d78b8a4da46ad7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1fe51888423cb8dc&time=1724022262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5424634f3763d1b63755b297d1784959700510fb5eecd2336743b32307a6b314&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42b6617c4287ae9a5&time=1724022262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c7b0a47e9ac1e51a2a6a60b34f0218e666e64a6c846dbb8b462767f0c00fba6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca95606bdd5e60355&time=1724022262&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 22:26:31

Price
98.24 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.71% (-0.70)

ISIN US46284V1017
Symbol IRM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,952 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.64 EUR (57)
Ask (Ask size) 98.82 EUR (56)
Open 99.60 EUR
High 100.20 EUR
Low 97.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 98.94 EUR
VWAP 98.84035 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,657
Trading volume 262,618.80
Number of trades 57
Last size 80
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +55.04% +79.38% +151.54%
Perf (abs.) +34.72  +43.28  +58.92
Beta 0.86 1.02 0.93
Volatility 26.01 23.23 27.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:26

19:32

22:00

14:20

16:38

98.61 EUR (1,648

93.39 EUR (1,752

81.16 EUR (1,050

69.37 EUR (928

103.60 EUR (2024/08/02
59.54 EUR (2024/01/17
103.60 EUR (2024/08/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
53.38 EUR (2023/08/18)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

98.24 EUR 0.26 57

98.00 EUR 0.01 5

108.30 USD 215.78 23,912

99.10 EUR 0.00 2

108.75 USD 0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35603970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40431968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805173
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:10 98.86 EUR

20:37 97.80 EUR

19:31 97.52 EUR

14:58 98.78 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3273508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3367
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Company profile

Company Logo
_ \ IRON
A MOUNTAIN"

Contact Details
IRON MOUNTAIN INC.

85 New Hampshire Avenue, Suite 150 -
03801 Portsmouth

Telefon: +1-617-535-4766
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Iron Mountain, Inc. engages in the provision of storage and information management
solutions. It operates through the following business segments: North American Records &
Information Management Business, North American Data Management Business, Western
European Business, Other International Business, Global Data Center Business and
Corporate & Other Business. The North American Records & Information Management
Business segment offers record management, destruction, and fulfillment services
throughout the U.S. and Canada. The North American Data Management Business segment
handles data protection and recovery, server and computer backup services, and
safeguarding of electronic and physical media in the U.S. and Canada. The Western
European Business segment offers records management, data protection and recovery
services, and document management solutions throughout the United Kingdom, Ireland,
Austria, Belgium, France, Germany, Netherlands, Spain, and Switzerland. The Other
International Business segment offers storage and information management services
throughout the remaining European countries, Latin America, the Middle East and Africa.
The Global Data Center Business segment provides data center facilities to protect mission-
critical assets and ensure the continued operation of its customers IT infrastructures, with
secure and reliable colocation and wholesale options. The Corporate & Other Business
segment consists of the storage, safeguarding and electronic or physical deliveries of
physical media of all types and digital content repository systems to house, distribute, and
archive key media assets, primarily for entertainment and media industry clients. The
company was founded by Herman Knaust in 1951 and is headquartered in Portsmouth, NH.

Members of Management Board

Pamela Arway Chairman of Board of

Directors

Andre Maciel Member of Board of
Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Edward E.

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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